
法人番号 １３３０００５００５１６７

法人名 社会福祉法人熊本ＹＭＣＡ福祉会

１．評議員

ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ

氏　名

ｷﾑﾗ　ﾋﾄﾐ

木村　仁美

ｺﾞﾄｳ　ﾖｼﾕｷ

五嶋　義行

ｻｶﾅｼ　ﾃﾂｵ

坂梨　鐡男

ﾆｼﾓﾄ　ﾀｶｼ

西本　貴志

ﾊﾀﾓﾄ　ﾖｼﾃﾙ

畑本　芳輝

ﾏﾂﾑﾗ　ﾕｷｺ

松村　由紀子

ﾓﾘ　ｱｲ

森　あい

ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ　ﾀｶｵ

山口　貴生

ﾜｷ　ｽﾐｵ

脇　澄夫

２．理事

ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ

氏　名

ﾐﾂﾅｶﾞ　ﾋｻｵ

光永　尚生

ｵｶﾔﾏ　ﾌｼﾞｵ

岡山　富士男

ｸﾎﾞ　ｾｲｼﾞ

久保　誠治

ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾙｲ

髙橋　塁

ﾌｼﾞｻｷ　ｻﾌﾞﾛｳ

藤崎　三郎

ﾌﾀｺﾞｲｼ　ﾏﾕﾐ

二子石　真弓

ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｾｲｲﾁ

宮本　誠一

３．監事

ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ

氏　名

 ｸﾜﾓﾄ　ﾕｷ

 桑本　ゆき

 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ　ｲﾁﾛｳ

 藤本　猪智郎

No 常勤・非常勤 住　　　所

役 員 等 の 名 簿

2 非常勤

1 非常勤

（２０２１年８月２０日現在）

4 非常勤

3 非常勤

6 非常勤

5 非常勤

8 非常勤

7 非常勤

No 常勤・非常勤 住　　　所 理事長

9 非常勤

1 非常勤 レ

2 常勤

3 常勤

非常勤

4 常勤

5

6 常勤

2 非常勤

7 非常勤

No 常勤・非常勤 住　　　所

1 非常勤


